3W & 4W QVA
Three and Four-Way, Four-Seated
Multiport Ball Valves Datasheet
Three and Four-Way, Four-Seated
Multiport Ball Valves
3W & 4W QVA
FC-01.21	  page 2 	 FC-DS-3W & 4W QVA-v02 20220824
Features

3W & 4W QVA
FC-01.21	  page 5 	 FC-DS-3W & 4W QVA-v02 20220824
Numbering System How to order 3W & 4W QVA
3L 3-Way
L-Port
3T 3-Way
T-Port
4L 4-Way
L-Port
4T 4-Way
T-Port
4X 4-Way
X-Port
F Full
(1/4 " -1/2 "  )
R Reduced
S CF8M
A
CN7M
(Alloy
20)
D Duplex
SS
S 316SS
A Alloy
20
D Duplex
V Virgin PTFE
R Reinforced
PTFE
P PEEK
J Cavity Fill
PTFE
V Virgin PTFE
R Reinforced
PTFE
TT FNPT
WW Socket
Weld
1F
Class
150
Flanged
LH SS Locking
Lever
BS No Handle
XH Extended
Handle
PA
Double
Acting
Pneumatic
SA Spring Return
EA
115VAC
Electric
Actuated
025 1/4 "
038 3/8 "
050 1/2 "
075 3/4 "
100 1"
125 1-1/4"
150 1 -
1/2 "
200 2"
3T R S S R R LH TT 100
Series Port Size Body &
Tailpiece